44

45

46

47

48

12

19

26

Lunedi

13
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Calendario novembre 2029

Martedi

14

21

28

Novembre 2029

Mercoledi

Giovedi

Ognissanti o Tutti i Santi
8
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29

16

23

30

Venerdi Sabato Domenica

Giorno dei Mofiorno dell'Unita Nazionale e Festa delle Forze Armate
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24 25
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